DEC-@4-2012 11:29 From:COB
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR
CALENDAR YEAR 2013

To be filed in the Olfice of the County Clerk not later than December 15, 2012, RE: HB 1416 of the Firgt Regular
Scssion of the 36th Legislature (1977).

DATE: December 3, 2012

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF OKLAHOMA COUNTY RECEIVED
Oklahoma County Office Building

320 Robert S. Kerr Avenue, Room 103

Oklahoma City, OK 73102 DEC 0 4 201
Telephone: (405) 713-2331 mm,‘?“"
DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING
January 02, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robent 8. Kerr Ave.
January 09, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a,m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
January 16, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. ~ Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave.
January 23, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
January 30, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.,
February 04, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robent S. Kerr Ave.
February 13, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
February 20, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
February 27, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robent 8. Kerr Ave, -
March 04, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
March 13, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
March 20, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
March 27, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
April 01, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert 8. Kerr Ave.
April 10, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kcrr Ave,
April 17, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 u.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave.
April 24, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 01, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 08, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 15,2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 22, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
May 29, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
June 03, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
June 12, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
June 19, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Avec.
June 26, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
July 01, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
July 10, 2013, Wedncsday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave.
July 17,2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert $. Kerr Ave.
July 24, 2013, Wednesday %:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
July 31, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave.
August 05, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robent S. Korr Ave.,
August 14, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
August 21, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
August 28, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
September 03, 2013, Tuesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
Sepiember 11, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
September 18, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
September 25, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.n. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

October 02, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
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October 09, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
October 16, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave.
October 23, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
October 30, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 am, Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave.
November 04, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
November 13, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
November 20, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
November 27, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.
Dccember 02, 2013, Monday 9:00 a.m, Room 103, 320 Robert 8. Kerr Ave.
December 11, 2013, Wedncsday 9:00 a.m. Room 103, 320 Robert S, Kerr Ave,
Dccember 18, 2013, Wednesday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave,
December 26, 2013, Thursday 9:00 am. Room 103, 320 Robent S. Kerr Ave.

APPROVED Dccember 03, 2012.

@M# M

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Carolynn Caudill, County Clerk
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